
RALLYE SAINT DIZIER 2022                

21/08/2022 17:55:23
CUMUL ZR 01-12
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 TOTAL C.H. ZR 01 POS01 ZR 02 POS02 ZR 03 POS03 ZR 04 POS04 ZR 05 POS05 ZR 06 POS06 ZR 07 POS07 ZR 08 POS08 ZR 09 POS09 ZR 10 POS10 NUM  

ZR01
ZR02

ZR03
ZR04

ZR05
ZR06

ZR07
ZR08

ZR09
ZR10

1 4 BAILLET - BAILLET       PORSCHE 911                 20.0        0      0.9        5      4.7        1      3.0        2      1.6        7      1.6       13      1.1        1      0.7        4      1.0        2      2.0        6      1.3        7 4

2 2 CONREAU - BALLET        AUDI QUATTRO                20.8        0      0.5        1      5.9        5      2.8        1      1.8       10      1.1        7      1.3        3      0.6        3      1.4        5      2.2       10      1.4        8 2

3 8 JACQUET - ALBERT        TOYOTA CORONA               21.5        0      0.5        2      5.7        4      4.2        6      1.6        8      1.0        5      1.2        2      0.4        1      1.5        8      1.5        2      1.6       11 8

4 1 VARREWAERE - CRACCO     OPEL ASTRA                  24.0        0      1.9       11      5.5        2      3.4        3      1.0        3      1.1        6      1.8       10      0.9        7      1.6        9      2.0        5      2.2       14 1

5 13 PONCELET - REMION       TOYOTA MR2                  31.4        0      0.9        6      8.9       11      8.0       14      2.0       12      1.7       14      1.4        5      1.6       13      1.4        6      1.8        4      1.1        3 13

6 24 APARICIO - APARICIO     VW GOLF                     32.7        0      1.0        7      5.9        6      5.4        9      1.2        5      1.9       15      1.5        7      3.1       25      1.2        4      5.2       21      2.9       18 24

7 34 BESBORODKO - BODART     PORSCHE 944                 34.4        0      0.6        4     15.9       20      3.8        5      2.0       13      1.4       12      1.7        9      1.7       15      0.9        1      3.7       17      0.8        1 34

8 27 THIBAUT - RIGA          MAZDA 323                   35.9        0      2.0       14     12.1       13      6.8       11      2.6       16      1.9       16      3.1       17      0.5        2      1.1        3      2.0        8      1.2        6 27

9 23 DEMORTIER - PIGEOLET    PORSCHE 924                 36.7        0      2.0       13      9.7       12      7.8       13      3.2       21      2.0       17      4.1       22      0.8        6      2.1       12      2.3       11      1.4        9 23

10 7 SENTE - ANTOINE         DATSUN 240Z                 38.8        0      1.6       10      6.3        8     14.5       27      1.3        6      2.3       20      1.9       11      0.8        5      1.9       11      5.5       22      1.2        5 7

11 38 CORVI -                 PORSCHE 944                 41.4        0      1.9       12     13.7       18      4.6        8      0.9        2      2.4       22      2.4       14      2.4       20      5.6       24      3.1       14      1.7       12 38

12 22 CASTELAIN- CASTELAIN    PORSCHE 911                 46.1        0      3.4       22     13.1       15      4.2        7      1.1        4      0.6        3      3.7       20      2.7       22      3.6       17      4.7       19      4.1       22 22

13 15 BASTIN- EVRARD          RENAULT 4L                  52.8        0      2.6       16     13.5       17      9.2       17      3.1       18      0.7        4      2.8       16      1.0        9      5.2       23      4.5       18      4.3       25 15

14 21 LECUYER - LECUYER       ALFA ROMEO BERTONE          53.5        0      3.1       21     20.6       23      9.9       22      4.0       24      1.3       11      2.4       13      0.9        8      3.3       15      3.2       15      2.5       17 21

15 46 FRANCOIS - FRANCOIS     CITROEN AX                  60.8        0      3.4       23     15.7       19      9.6       21      2.5       15      2.0       19      3.6       19      1.9       19     13.6       29      2.9       12      1.9       13 46

16 5 LAMOTTE - POLET         LANCIA FULVIA               64.8        0      2.5       15     13.5       16     26.4       30      2.9       17      1.3       10      2.4       12      1.9       17      4.1       18      2.0        7      3.8       20 5

17 28 RIVA - RIVA             LANCIA BETA                 65.1        0      2.7       18     29.0       25      7.1       12      3.4       22      2.5       23      4.5       23      3.2       26      4.3       19      1.0        1      4.2       23 28

18 32 NICAISE - BEAUME        TOYOTA MR2                  74.2        0      1.1        8      6.7        9      9.2       18      1.6        9      0.4        1      3.8       21     36.7       31      1.4        7      7.7       26      2.2       16 32

19 14 PELLEGROMS - PELLEGROMS PORSCHE 924                 75.4        0     31.9       33      6.2        7      9.1       15      3.2       20      1.2        8      1.3        4      2.6       21      4.6       21      3.4       16      5.7       26 14

20 10 GUILMAIN- LYS           PORSCHE 924                102.2        0      4.7       26     25.4       24     12.9       25      6.6       28     11.6       32      9.2       26      6.3       28      8.8       25      9.3       30      4.1       21 10

21 6 HERBETH - JOVER         PORSCHE 928                102.6        0      1.5        9      5.5        3      3.6        4      0.7        1      2.4       21      2.5       15      1.9       18     78.3       33      1.8        3      1.5       10 6

22 20 BELGY- BELGY            VW GOLF                    114.3        0     22.3       31     19.3       22      6.6       10      5.8       26      2.7       24     11.4       29      9.0       30     11.0       26      8.1       27      8.2       29 20

23 30 SAX- MERTENS            ALFA ROMEO GTV             149.9        0      2.8       19     70.8       27     12.2       23      6.6       29      1.2        9     12.1       30      1.3       12     34.5       30      2.0        9      3.4       19 30

24 45 SAVOYE - NICOLAS        FORD ESCORT                159.6        0      3.5       24     15.9       21      9.1       16      5.8       27      6.5       31      7.4       25      8.5       29     12.0       27      8.6       29     14.4       30 45

25 31 DURIN - DURIN           MG B-GT                    169.6        0      0.6        3    125.4       28     14.3       26      3.7       23      4.5       27      3.5       18      1.2       11      4.6       22      6.1       24      2.2       15 31

26 29 GUELAUD - MARIE         OPEL KADETT                194.2        0      2.6       17     12.5       14      9.4       20    156.7       31      0.5        2      1.7        8      1.1       10      3.4       16      3.0       13      1.1        4 29

27 37 FRAYARD - FLORENTIN     PORSCHE 911                303.6        0      2.8       20    226.1       30     20.4       29      2.5       14      4.9       29      9.5       27      4.4       27     12.1       28      5.7       23      7.4       28 37

28 47 MARCHAL - BONY          AUTOBIANCHI A112           421.7        0     31.1       32     46.4       26     19.8       28    284.4       33      4.6       28     17.4       31      1.6       14      1.7       10      8.4       28      4.2       24 47

29 39 DURAND - VANBUSTEL      BMW 2002                   663.3        0      9.0       28    577.4       32     42.8       31      3.1       19      5.6       30     10.2       28      1.8       16      4.5       20      5.1       20      0.8        2 39

30 36 CUNY - CUNY             ALFA ROMEO SPIDER          688.4        0      9.9       29    376.4       31     51.7       32     33.1       30      2.9       25     39.8       32     48.9       32     38.3       31     42.9       31     17.1       31 36

31 35 DORE - DORE ROQUETA     PORSCHE 911                796.5        0      4.4       25    744.6       33     12.7       24      1.8       11      2.0       18      7.1       24      2.7       23      2.8       13      6.2       25      6.3       27 35

32 11 GAILLARD - AVISSE       PEUGEOT 205               1155.6        0     15.1       30    189.2       29     91.7       33    199.7       32     58.1       33    311.5       33    103.5       33     65.2       32     71.6       32     18.2       32 11

ABA  9 BERTRAND - LAMBERT      RENAULT 8                       0   1800.0       34   1800.0       34                 9

ABA  25 GUILLON - PIROT         VW GOLF                         0      5.5       27      8.8       10      9.4       19      4.3       25      3.5       26      1.4        6      3.0       24      3.0       14     25
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RALLYE SAINT DIZIER 2022                

21/08/2022 17:55:23
CUMUL ZR 01-12
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 ZR 11 POS11 ZR 12 POS12 NUM  

ZR11
ZR12

1 4 BAILLET - BAILLET       PORSCHE 911                  1.9       15      0.2        1 4

2 2 CONREAU - BALLET        AUDI QUATTRO                 0.7        1      1.1       13 2

3 8 JACQUET - ALBERT        TOYOTA CORONA                1.0        3      1.3       19 8

4 1 VARREWAERE - CRACCO     OPEL ASTRA                   1.6       10      1.0       10 1

5 13 PONCELET - REMION       TOYOTA MR2                   1.8       14      0.8        8 13

6 24 APARICIO - APARICIO     VW GOLF                      1.7       12      1.7       22 24

7 34 BESBORODKO - BODART     PORSCHE 944                  1.5        8      0.4        5 34

8 27 THIBAUT - RIGA          MAZDA 323                    1.2        6      1.4       21 27

9 23 DEMORTIER - PIGEOLET    PORSCHE 924                  0.7        2      0.6        6 23

10 7 SENTE - ANTOINE         DATSUN 240Z                  1.1        4      0.4        4 7

11 38 CORVI -                 PORSCHE 944                  2.4       22      0.3        3 38

12 22 CASTELAIN- CASTELAIN    PORSCHE 911                  4.1       27      0.8        9 22

13 15 BASTIN- EVRARD          RENAULT 4L                   4.1       26      1.8       24 15

14 21 LECUYER - LECUYER       ALFA ROMEO BERTONE           1.2        5      1.1       15 21

15 46 FRANCOIS - FRANCOIS     CITROEN AX                   2.7       23      1.0       12 46

16 5 LAMOTTE - POLET         LANCIA FULVIA                2.0       19      2.0       27 5

17 28 RIVA - RIVA             LANCIA BETA                  1.9       16      1.3       20 28

18 32 NICAISE - BEAUME        TOYOTA MR2                   1.7       13      1.7       23 32

19 14 PELLEGROMS - PELLEGROMS PORSCHE 924                  3.8       24      2.4       29 14

20 10 GUILMAIN- LYS           PORSCHE 924                  2.2       20      1.1       14 10

21 6 HERBETH - JOVER         PORSCHE 928                  1.7       11      1.2       17 6

22 20 BELGY- BELGY            VW GOLF                      8.9       30      1.0       11 20

23 30 SAX- MERTENS            ALFA ROMEO GTV               1.9       18      1.1       16 30

24 45 SAVOYE - NICOLAS        FORD ESCORT                  8.9       31     59.0       32 45

25 31 DURIN - DURIN           MG B-GT                      2.3       21      1.2       18 31

26 29 GUELAUD - MARIE         OPEL KADETT                  1.9       17      0.3        2 29

27 37 FRAYARD - FLORENTIN     PORSCHE 911                  6.0       29      1.8       25 37

28 47 MARCHAL - BONY          AUTOBIANCHI A112             1.5        9      0.6        7 47

29 39 DURAND - VANBUSTEL      BMW 2002                     1.2        7      1.8       26 39

30 36 CUNY - CUNY             ALFA ROMEO SPIDER            4.7       28     22.7       31 36

31 35 DORE - DORE ROQUETA     PORSCHE 911                  3.9       25      2.0       28 35

32 11 GAILLARD - AVISSE       PEUGEOT 205                 24.5       32      7.3       30 11

ABA  9 BERTRAND - LAMBERT      RENAULT 8                   9

ABA  25 GUILLON - PIROT         VW GOLF                     25
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